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New Merit List(UR) For Addmisson
B.Sc. First Semester 2023(Maths Group)

Merit No. Candidate Name Gender Catcgory Index
1 Sudhanshu Dubey M GEN(EWS) 467
2 Neetu Singh M OBC 454
3 Naynika Dubey F GEN 454
4 Rudresh Pathak M GEN 449
5 Archna F OBC 444
6 Prajjwal Shukla M GEN 440
7 Muskan Jalswal F OBC 440
8 Shakti Nath M SC 438
9 Anjali Rai F GEN(EWS) 438
10 Shivam Raj Gupta M oBc 438
t7 Aditya Vishvkarma M OBC 437
12 Pawan Kumar Pandey M GEN 430
13 Pratima Mishra F GEN 429
t4 Vikas Nishad M OBC 424
15 Chanda ni F OBC 423
16 Rishita Srivastava F Gen 420
77 Saloni Kumari F Gen 420
18 Pranjali Mishra F GEN 418
19 Mahak Gupta F OBC 416
20 Ujala Gupta M OBC 415
21. Aditya Yadav M OBC 474
22 Shreya Pandey F GEN(EWS) 41.2

23 Shreya Gupta F OBC 4L0
24 Archana F OBC 408
25 Astha Gupta F OBC 407
26 Anuradh Gupta F OBC 405
27 Saloni Paswan F SC 404
28 Sumit Kumar Gupta M OBC 403
29 Nlesh Yadav M OBC 403
30 Ranveer Yadav M OBC 402
31 Mona Yadav F oBc 401
32 Anshika Singh F Gen 400
33 Sneha Viswakarma F OBC 398
34 Amit Yadav M OBC 396
35 Khushi Mrigwani F GEN 396
36 Sammi M OBC 392
37 Md Aamir Quraishl M OBC 392
38 ShivaniGond F OBC 391
39 Sweta Maurya F OBC 390
40 Payal Nishad F OBC 389
41. Namrata Pandey F GEN 388
42 Balindra M SC 387
43 Sampda F GEN 387
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44 Vanshree Shukla F GEN 387
45 Ritvika yadav F OBC 386
46 Sneha Kumari F OBC 385
47 Roshani Rao F Gen 382
48 Shivansh Singh M GEN 382
49 Ravi Chaudhari M OBC 381
50 Pratibha Prajapati F OBC 381
51 Nikita Gupta F OBC 381
52 Adarsh Singh M OBC 380
53 Dipika Singh F Gen 380
54 Subodh Gupta M oBc 379
55 AnjaliGond F OBC 379
56 Sumit Sharma M GEN 378
57 Shivendra Dhar Dwivedi M Gen 378
58 Pritee Sharma F OBC 377
59 Upendra Kumar M Sc 373
60 Ritesh Vishwakarma M oBc 372
61 Sanchita Shukla F Gen 372
62 Jitendra Thakur M OBC f ,)

63 Kshitiz Srivastava M GEN )/ L
64 Khushi iaishawal M GEN 371,
65 Markayndey Chauhan M OBC 370
66 Ashutosh Gupta M oBc 369
67 Pranjal Srlvastava F GEN 369
68 lsha Chaurasiya F OBC 369
69 laihind Kasaudhan M OBC 368
70 Nikil Maurya M OBC 368
7t Roshan Gupta M OBC 364
72 Sameer Kumar Gupta M OBC 364
73 Anamika Rai M EWS 364
74 Satam Tripathi M EWS 364
75 Ankita Singh F OBC 364
76 Ashish Yadav M OBC 364
77 Aman Kumar Yadav M OBC 353
78 Mohd. FaisalKhan M GIN 362
79 Om Pratap Singh M GEN 362
80 Priyanka Yadav F OBC 361
81 Priyanka Yadav F OBC 361
82 Pranjal Singh M GEN 360
83 Riya Sharma F OBC 360
84 Shreya Gupta F OBC 359
85 Anoop Chaudhary M OBC 358
86 Sweta Nayan Singh F oBc 3s8
87 Mansi Sharma F otsc 358
88 Nikhil Kumar Gupta M OBC 355
89 Anand Gupta M OBC 354
90 Anukriti Singh F OBC 353
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91 Dhriti Dwivedi F GEN 353
92 Priyanshu Gupta M OBC 352
93 Tanuja Singh F OBC 351
94 Khushi Tripathi F GEN(EWS) 350
95 Ayush Tiwari M Gen 349
96 Baidh Prakash M OBC 348
97 Aryan Rai M OBC 347
98 Abhishek Nishad M OBC 347
99 Palak Mishra F GEN 346

100 Garima Sharma M OBC 346
101 Kshitij Bhatt M GEN 345
t02 Prabhakar Srivastava M GEN 344
103 Shirsh dhwaj Singh M OBC 344
704 Sumit Sharma M OBC 343
105 Shreya Verma F oBc 342
106 Shreyansh Mani Tripathi M Gen 341.
to7 Sushma Jaiswal F OBC 347
108 Amarjeet Kumar M ouc 340
109 Rozee Singh M GEN 349
110 Aman Kumar M SC 338
771. Anurag M SC 338
1.72 Akash Kushwaha M OBC 338
113 Mashi Gond F OBC 337
tt4 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar M OBC 337
115 Ram Dhar Dubey M GEN 336
1" 16 Preeti Yadav F OBC 336
1.17 Priyanka Singh F OBC 336
118 Sherya Patel F OBC 33s
119 Abhay Vishwakarma M OBC 332
720 Annu Gond F ST 332
1"21 Ashish Singh M GEN 332
1.22 Kaushik Mishra M GEN 332
123 Annu Gond F sr/sc 332
L24 Tarun Jaiswala M oBc 331
1.25 Varun sahani M OBC 331
L26 Harshit Kumar Mishra M OBC 331
727 Shakshi Mishra F GEN(EWS) 340
728 Roshani Maurya F OBC 330
1.29 Priyant Rauniyar M OBC 330
130 Krishna Singh M OBC 329
131 Shivansh Pandey M Gen 329
1.32 Prince Singh M OBC 329
133 Krishna Maurya M OBC 328
L34 Vivek M SC 328
13s Ranjeet Singh M OBC 328
136 ShiwangiSingh F OBC 327
1.37 Priyanka Singh F OBC 326
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138 lHimanshu Mishra M GEN 325
139 lSuraj Paswan M SC 324
L40 lRangni Sahani F OBC 324
1.41 lAnurag Mishra M GEN 323
t42 lKanaklata Gond F OBC 323
1.43 lPrince Sahani M OBC 323
1,44 lSanya F OBC 322
1.45 JAbhishek Gupta M OBC 322
1.46 lAbhlash Singh M OBC 322
747 lManjeet Yadav M OBC 322
148 leditya Kumar M 5C 320
t49 lrshitil ahatt M GEN(EWS) 345
150 Jsushil Kumar M Sc 32.0
151 lVivek Maurya M OBC 320
752 Amerandra Gupa M OBC 320
153 Divyanshu Kumar Singh M SC 31"9
1.54 Bhavik Kant Tiwari M Gen 319
155 Chandramohan M OBC 319
156 Ripusudan Rai M GEN(EWS) 319
757 Ayush Kumar Jaishwal M OBC 318
158 Aayush Kumar Jaiswal M OBC 318
159 Rajev Ranjan Kumar M oBc 337
160 Satyam gond M OBC 31.7
161 Gaurav Mani Mishra F GEN 316
162 Aditya Yadav M OBC 315
163 Aditya Chauhan M OBC 31.4
L64 Upendra Yadav M OBC 313
165 Brajmohan Yadav M OBC 31.2
166 Sameer Kumar Gautam M SC 3L2
1.67 Purnima Pandey F Gen 31t
168 Neeraj Madhdhesiya M OBC 311
169 Vishal Rajbhar M OBC 3L1
170 Priyansh upadhayay M GEN 310
171. Sherya Gupta F OBC 310
172 Praveen Kumar Singh M GEN 309
173 Ayush Mani M SC 308
774 Divymohan Pandey M Gen 307
775 Sachchida na nd M SC 305
t76 Suraj Gupta M OBC 304
t77 Ankit Gupta M oBc 304
178 Rishab Ram Tripathi M Gen 303
179 Nisha Gupta F GEN 301
180 Aman singh M OBC 301
181 Rajan Yadav M OBC 300
782 Vikash Kumar M SC 300
183 Pooja Rai F GEN 300
184 Saumya Shukla t: GEN(EWS) 299arP



/ 185 Khushi Tripathi F GEN 297
186 Priyanka Baitha F 5C 295
1.87 Shambhavi Rai F GEN 295
188 Sunil Maurya M OBC 294
189 Divyanshu Shahi M GEN 294
190 Alina Hussain F OBC 294
191 Rajesh Pandey M GEN 289
792 Mahendra Chaudhari M OBC 289
193 Surya Pratap Singh Chauhan M OBC 289
194 Suryansh Jaishwal M OBC 288
195 Annu singh F OBC 288
196 Himanshu Shukla M GEN 287
797 Abhay Kumar Gupta M OBC 287
198 Himanshu pal M OBC 286
199 !!,kh. Agarahri F GEN 285
200 Aman Pal M OBC 284
207 Muskan Gupta F OBC 284
202 Rohit Kushwaha M OBC 283
203 Priya Viswakarma F OBC 279
204 Arnav Kumar Bharti M SC/ST 779
205 Aradhna Singh F GEN 276
206 Shivam Maurya M OBC 274
207 Gargi Mishra F OBC 273
208 Aman M OBC 271
209 Pranjal Rai M GEN 270
210 Sandeep yadav M OBC 268
21.1 Tanvi F SC/ST 267
21.2 Kaushal Singh M OBC 26s
273 Jayveer Singh Yadav M OBC 262
274 Sunil Gupta M OBC 262
275 Roshani F SC 258
21.6 Anurag Tiwari M GEN 253
217 Rohan Sharma M OBC 249
218 Prasun Tripathi M OBC 247
21.9 Sachin Tiwari M GEN 243
220 Pradeep Paswan M SC/ST 221
227 (ofan Sharma M OBC 21"4.w-

Prof,Umesh Kumar Gupta or"r.o,Li't'if r,run



, B.Sc. First Semest
Merit No. Candldgle Natle Gender Category Index

1 Anamika Rai M GEN(EWS) 364
2 Satam Tripathi M GEN(EWS) 364
3 Sudhanshu Dubey M GEN(EWS) 461.
4 Anjali Rai F cEN(EWS) 438
5 Shreya Pandey F GEN(EWS) 412
6 Khushi Tripathi F GEN(EWS) 350
7 ShakshiMishra F GIN(EWS) 340
8 Kshitij Bhatt M GEN(EWS) 345
9 Ripusudan Rai M cEN(EWS) 319

10 Saumya Shukla F GEN(EWs) 299

KW
Prof.Umesh Kumar Gupta
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Prof.Anil Kumar Singh
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Nerv Merit List (OBC)For Acldmisson

, n.Sc.ftrst Semest

Merit No. Candidate Nnme Ge nder Categorv I ndcx

1. Neetu Singh M OBC 454
2 Archna F OBC 444
3 Muskan Jaiswal F OBC 440
4 Shivam RajGupta M OBC 438
5 Aditya Vishvkarma M OBC 437
6 Vikas Nishad M OBC 424
7 Chandani F OBC 423
8 Mahak Gupta F OBC 476
9 Ujala Gupta M OBC 4L5
10 Aditya Yadav M OBC 4L4
1.1 Shreya Gupta F OBC 410
12 Archana F OBC 408
13 Astha Gupta F OBC 407
t4 Anuradh Gupta F OBC 405
15 Sumit Kumar Gupta M OBC 403
L6 Nlesh Yadav M OBC 403
17 Ranveer Yadav M OBC 402
18 Mona Yadav F OBC 40L
19 Sneha Viswakarma F OBC 398
20 Amit Yadav M OBC 396
2t Sammi M OBC 392
22 Md Aamir Quraishi M OBC 392
23 ShivaniGond F OBC 391
24 Sweta Maurya F OBC 390
25 Payal Nishad F OBC 389
26 Ritvika yadav F OBC 386
27 Sneha Kumari F OBC 385
28 Ravi Chaudhari M OBC 381
29 Pratibha Prajapati F OBC 381
30 Nikita Gupta F OBC 381
31 Adarsh Singh M OBC 380
32 Subodh Gupta M oBc 379
33 Anjall Gond r OBC 379
34 Pritee Sharma F OBC 377
35 Ritesh Vishwakarma M OBC 372
36 Jitendra Thakur M OBC 372
37 Markayndey Chauhan M OBC 370
38 Ashutosh Gupta M OBC 369
39 lsha Chaurasiya F OBC 369
40 Jaihind Kasaudhan M OBC 368
4t Nikil Maurya M OBC 368
42 Roshan Gupta M OBC 364
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43 Sameer Kumar Gupta M OBC 364
44 Ankita Singh F OBC 364
45 Ashish Yadav M OBC 364
46 Aman Kumar Yadav M OBC 363
47 Priyanka Yadav F oBc 361
48 Priyanka Yadav F OBC 361
49 Riya Sharma F OBC 350
50 Shreya Gupta F OBC 359
51 Anoop Chaudhary M OBC 358
52 Sweta Nayan Singh F OBC 358
53 Mansi Sharma F OBC 358
54 Nikhil Kumar Gupta M OBC 355
55 Anand Gupta M OBC 354
56 Anukriti Singh F OBC 3s3
57 Priyanshu Gupta M OBC 352
58 Tanuja Singh F OBC 351
59 Baidh Prakash M OBC 348
60 Aryan Rai M OBC 347
61 Abhishek Nishad M OBC 347
62 Garima Sharma M OBC 346
63 Shirsh dhwajSingh M OBC 344
64 Sumit Sharma M OBC 343
65 Shreya Verma F OBC 342
66 Sushma Jaiswal F OBC 341
67 Amarjeet Kumar M OBC 340
68 Akash Kushwaha M OBC 338
69 MashiGond F OBC 337
70 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar M OBC 337
77 Preeti Yadav F OBC 336
72 Priyanka Singh F OBC 336
73 Sherya Patel F OBC 335
74 Abhay Vishwakarma M OBC 332
75 Tarun Jaiswala M OBC 331
76 Varun sahani lvr OBC 331
77 Harshit Kumar Mishra M OBC 331
78 Roshani Maurya F OBC 330
79 Priyant Rauniyar M OBC 330
80 Krishna Singh M OBC 329
81 Prince Singh M OBC 329
82 Krishna Maurya M OBC 328
83 Ranjeet Singh M OBC 328
84 Shiwangisingh F OBC 327
85 Priyanka Singh F OBC 326
86 Rangni Sahani F OBC 324
87 Kanaklata Gond F OBC 323
88 Prince Sahani M OBC 323
89 Sa nya F OBC 322



/

go 
leunishek Gupta M OBC 322gr 
laUhtash sngh M OBC 32292 lManjeet yadav

M OBC 32293 lVivek t\4auiya M OBC 320

320
94 lAmerandra Gupa M OBC95 lChandramohan M OBC 31996 lAyush Kumar Jaishwal M OBC 31897 lAayush Kumar Jaiswal M OBC 31898 lRajev Ranjan Kumar M OBC 33799 lsatyam gond M OBC 31.7100 lRditya Vadav M oBc 315

101 Aditya Chauhan M OBC 31,4
102 Upendra Yadav M OBC 313
103 Brajmohan yadav M OBC 31.2
104 lggfqj Madhdhesiya M OBC 311
105 Vishal Rajbhar M OBC 311
106 Sherya Gupta F OBC 310
107 Suraj Gupta M OBC 304
108 Anklt Gupta M OBC 304
109 Aman singh M OBC 301
1L0 Rajan Yadav M OBC 300
117 Sunil Maurya M OBC 294
L1-2 Alina Hussain F OBC 294
113 Mahendra Chaudhari M OBC 289
114 Surya Pratap Singh Chauhan M OBC 289
115 Suryansh iaishwal M OBC 288
1L6 Annu singh F OBC 288
1.17 Abhay Kumar Gupta M OBC 287
118 Himanshu pal M OBC 286
119 Aman Pal M OBC 284
120 Muskan Gupta F OBC 284t2t Rohit Kushwaha M OBC 283

Priya Viswakarma F OBC 279
123 Shivam Maurva M OBC 274
1.24 Gargi Mishra F OBC 273125 Aman M OBC 277

Sandeep yadav M OBC 268t2/ Kaushal !ingh M OBC 265
128 Jayveer Singh yadav M OBC 262t29 Sunil Gupta M OBC 262
130 Rohan Sharma M OBC 249
r.3 L lraryn Tripathi M OBC 247
732 Rohan Sharma M OBC 214

I,Mg
Prof.Umesh Kumi
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E.Sc. First Semest up)
Merit No. Candidate Name Gendcr Catcgorv Indcr

1. Shakti Nath M SC 438
2 Saloni Paswan F SC 404
3 Balindra M SC 387
4 Upendra Kumar M Sc 373
5 Aman Kumar M SC 338
6 Anurag M SC 338
7 Vivek M SC 328
8 Suraj Paswan M SC 324
9 Aditya Kumar M SC 320

10 Sushil Kumar M Sc 320
IL Divyanshu Kumar Sing M SC 319
L2 Sameer Kumar Gautar M SC 31.2
13 Ayush Mani M SC 308
L4 Sachchidanand M SC 30s
15 Vikash Kumar M SC 300
16 Prlyanl<a Baitha F SC 295
17 Roshani F SC 258
18 Arnav Kumar Bharti M SC/ST 279
19 Tanvi F SC/ST 267
20 Pradeep Paswan M SC/ST 22t
21. Annu Gond F ST 332
22 Annu Gond F ST/SC 332

lJmd-
Prof.Umesh Kumar Gupta


